Heltec Automation Technology Co., Ltd

Add: 1st floor, No. 54, 56, 58 zirui North Street, High-tech Zone, Chengdu city, China

Date: 2023-10-16

FCC ID: 2A2GJ-HT62374832L

Dear Sir/Madam,

We, **Heltec Automation Technology Co., Ltd** Hereby declares the following statement for Federal Communications Commission, PCB board, circuit, structure and internal of these model(s) are the same, only difference is appearance and color:

Product name: Sufficient IoT Hub

Model no.: Sufficient IoT Hub, Sufficient IoT Hub Mini, Sufficient IoT Hub Pro, Sufficient IoT Hub Plus,

Sufficient IoT Hub Modul

Sincerely,

Name/Title: Aaron Li/General Manager

Company: Heltec Automation Technology Co., Ltd

Address: 1st floor, No. 54, 56, 58 zirui North Street, High-tech Zone, Chengdu

city, China

Phone: +86 18080100260 Fax: 028-62374838 E-Mail: aaron@heltec.cn